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APRIL 8.J 'rHE NEW ZEALAND GAZE'l"l'E. 

Exports.-Weekly. 

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEw ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday 
6th April, 1915. 

NOTE.-These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ending 19th January, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 8, page 287), 
whether exported through the port of such district or not. 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Ke.ipe.ra. .. 
Taure.nga. 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
We.itara. .. 
Pe.tea. 
We.nge.nui 
Wellington 
Ne.pier .. 
We.irau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson .. 
Westport 
Grey mouth 
Hokitika. 
Lyttelton 
Time.ru .. 
Oe.maru .. 
Dunedin .. 
Inverce.rgill 

Tote.ls 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Kaipe.ra. .. 
Te.ura.nga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Wa.ite.ra. .. 
Pe.tea. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Ne.pier .. 
Waire.u (including Picton) .. 
Nelson •. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lytteltou 
Timaru .. 
Osmaru .. 
Dunedin 
Inverce.rgill 

Totals 

I 

Butter. 

£ 
72,235 

6)93 

778 

1,534 

98 
316 

61 

Grain and 
Pnlse. 

£ 
212 

278 

Cheese. 

£ 
2,522 

1,291 
86 

4,832 

868 

41G 
l,\!00 

\!80 

Lamb. 

£ 
4,649 

841 

16,807 
10,544 

4,174 

37,015 

Frozen Meats. 

Gold. 
Mutton. Other. 

-··----- ------- -------

7,314 
2,827 

£ 
H,858 

42 

3,307 

1,002 
2,334 

£ 

10,000 

-----:------1----
14,093 j 13,543 i 10,000 

··-------------------~----

I Hides and 
Skins. 

£ 
10,049 

219 
215 

I 

I Kauri-gum. 

£ 
1,266 

Phorminm 
(including Te.How. 

Tow). 
Timber. _l__:_ool. 

------~- I 

£ 
4,533 

12,529 
83 

£ 
1,953 

377 
430 
523 

£ 
1,355 
6,570 

696 

2,615 

£ 
31,989 

~,965 

1,629 
2,932 

13,954 
37,930 

4,113 7,329 6,622 29,692 
46 471 5,185 13,924 

2,796 18,100 
I soo 5. 429 .. .. 567 . . . 11,797 

I 
. . 1,257 , .. 1,034 2,\137 16 6,087 

7:745124,969j~6-118,17-9 -ilfU9-4 ---11,25-2 -169,999 
I I ! ' -··------------------------,---------------------

Customs Depe.rtment. 
Wellington, 7th April, 1915. 

W. B. MONTGOMERY, 
Comptroller of Customs. 


